
CHARTERED BUS 2025 (Chelsea/Patterson Lakes)
BUS NO.10

AM RUN

PM RUN

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to view 
real time bus locations of all services.

STOP NO. PICK UP POINT DEPARTS

STOP NO. PICK UP POINT DEPARTS

1 Hartwood Ct/Wells Rd, Chelsea Heights 7.35am

2 Fielding Dv/Wells Rd 7.39am

3 The Parkway/Wells Rd 7.41am

4 Thompsons Rd/Gladesville Blvd, Patterson Lakes 7.45am

5 Myola St/McLeod Rd 7.49am

6 Kalimna St/Eel Race Rd 7.55am

7 Seaford North Reserve/Railway Pde 8.00am

8 Seaford Station/Railway Pde 8.02am

11 John Paul College 8.20am

1 Departs John Paul College – Bus Bay 10 at Tennis Courts 3:15pm

2 Seaford Station/Railway Pde 3:26pm

3 Coonara Ave/Railway Pde 3:28pm

4 Kalimna St/Eel Race Rd 3:33pm

5 Westley St/McLeod Rd 3:39pm

6 Thompsons Rd/Gladesville Blvd 3:43pm

7 The Parkway/Wells Rd 3:47pm

8 Fielding Dr/Wells Rd 3:49pm

9 Amaroo Dr/Wells Rd 3:53pm




